
RESULTS

OF

B.COM (Major) 2nd Semester, Examinations Held ln
June 2024
COMMERCE

ARREAR / BETTERMENT STUDENT

RESULT NO.:- 3

RESULT STATISTICS

TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED

TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED IN BETTERMENT

RESULT CHANGE IN BETTERMENT

TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED IN ARREAR

TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED IN ARREAR

TOTAL CANDIDATES FAILED IN ARREAR

TOTAL CANDIDATES ARREAR IN ARREAR

5

0

0

5

4

0

1

0

0

0

0

i

N#$

TOTAL CANDIDATES WI

TOTAL CANDIDATES HAVING CGPA < 5

EXPELLED

WITHHELD:

INCOMPLETE

INVALID

. . ARREAR PASS PERCENTAGE :80.00
Pubtrshed by Controller Of Examination, Gauhati University
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EXAMTNATTON HELD tN June 2024

Ltst of Successtul Candidates
lln order of Roll No. )

COMMERCE

College:- 022 - KARMASHREE HTTESWAR SAIK;A COLLEGE

SUMMARY

TOTAL CANDIDATE

FAIL
TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED IN ARREAR

TOTAL CANDIDATES ARREAR IN ARREAR

1

0

'l

0

0

0

APPEARED IN BETTERMENT : O

RESULT CHANGE IN BETTERMENT : o
TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED IN ARREAR : .I

EXPELLED
WITHHELD : 0

Pass Roll Nos.:-

uc-181-022-0064

Withheld Roll Nos.:- NtLL

College:- 026 - NARANGT ANCHALTK MAHAV|DYALAYA

SUMMARY.

TOTAL CANDTOATE

FAIL
TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED IN ARREAR

TOTAL CANDIDATES ARREAR IN ARREAR

1

0

1

0

0

0

APPEARED IN BETTERMENT : o
RESULT CHANGE IN BETTERMENT : o

TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED IN ARREAR : 1

EXPELLED
WITHHELD : 0

Pass Roll Nos.:

uc-181-026-0083

Withheld Roll Nos.:- NtLL

college:- 030 - PAscHtM GUWAHATT MAHAV|DYALAYA

SUMMARY,

TOTAL CANOIOATE

FAIL
TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED IN ARREAR

TOTAL CANDIDATES ARREAR IN ARREAR

'1

0

1

0

0

0

APPEARED IN BETTERMENT : O

RESULT CHANGE IN BETTERMENT : o
TOTAL CANDIDATES PAssED IN ARREAR : 1

EXPELLED
WITHHELD : O
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EXAMINATION HELD tN June 2024

List of Successful Candidates
(ln order of Roll No, I

COMMERCE

Pass Roll Nos.:-

uc-181-030-0061

Withheld Roll Nos.:- NILL

College:- 251 - MANGALDAT COMMERCE COLLEGE

TOTAL CANDIDATE : 1

FA|L:0
APPEARED IN BETTERMENT

RESULT CHANGE IN BETTERMENT

0

0

1
TorAL GANDIDATES APPEARED rN ARREAR : '1 TorAL cANoTDATEs pAssED rN ARREAR

TOTAL CANDIDATES ARREAR IN ARREAR : O

EXPELLED : O

:0
WITHHELD

Pass Roll Nos.:-

uc- 181-251-0133

Withheld Roll Nos.:- NtLL

College:- 271 - BONGATGAON COLLEGE

TOTAL CANDIDATE : 1

FAIL : 0
APPEARED IN BETTERMENT : O

RESULT CHANGE IN BETTERMENT : O
TorAL GANDIoATES APPEARED rN ARREAR : 1 TorAL CANDTDATES pAssED rN ARREAR : o

TOTAL CANDIDATES ARREAR IN ARREAR : 1

EXPELLED : O

:0
WITHHELD : 0

Pass Roll Nos.:- NILL

Withheld Roll Nos.:- N|LL
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EXAMINATION HELD tN June 2024

Lbt of Successful Candidatos
lln orde. of Roll No. I

COMMERCE

All |rasonable cal€ has been taken to ensuE accuracy In the resulb published herein and enor3 deiectad wlll
be roctilied as per GU rules.

N.B.: Results of the remaining subjects will be declared later on.


